

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 10/24/2014

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to

	ne terms and conditions of the policy ertificate holder in lieu of such endors				ndorsement. A st	atement on th	nis certificate does not c	onfer	rights to the
PRODUCER					CONTACT Anthony Maielli				
Cr	oss Insurance-Portland		PHONE (207) 780-1677 (A/C, No): (207) 780-6377						
23	31 Congress Street		E-MAIL ADDRESS: amaielli@crossagency.com						
		INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC#			
Portland ME 04102					INSURER A :The Netherlands				24171
INSURED					INSURER B: Peerless Ins Co				24198
Logan Oil Co., 194 Warren Ave LLC					INSURER C:				- indicate
194 Warren Avenue					INSURER D:				
		INSURER E:							
Po	rtland ME 04	INSURER F:							
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER:CL1443062									
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.									
INSR			SUBR		POLICY EFF	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	S-	
<u> -114</u>	GENERAL LIABILITY	avart	1000	, one industry	, and the second	, , , amount () () ()	EACH OCCURRENCE	S	1,000,000
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY			nu. Jiji	*, market	n. imperation	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	100,000
A	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR		M. A. Arabanan (M. Arabana)	CBP8015086	4/10/2014	4/10/2015	MED EXP (Any one person)	s	5,000
4 4	32 100 100 12						PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:			reacy)			GENERAL AGGREGATE	s	2,000,000
						a supplied to the supplied to		s	2,000,000
	X POLICY PRO- LOC		A. A. Januari	F. War of Landson	Side State of the	المعادين الأما		ŝ	
A	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY					4/10/2015	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	s	1,000,000
	X ANY AUTO						BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	1/000/000
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED			BA8020114	4/10/2014		BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$	
	AUTOS AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS			The state of the s			PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	S	
	Adios Adios		and the same of th	PS Transport and Political Programme (PS)			Underinsured motorist BI single	ŝ	Included
В	X UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE		Ti, valente	The property of the Park of th			AGGREGATE	s	1,000,000
	DED X RETENTIONS 10,000		in the same of the	CU8023814	4/10/2014	4/10/2015		\$	
A	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE		· ·	in the second se	and the second s		X WC STATU- OTH-		
			Andrew Comment	To company and the company of the co			E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	500,000
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	NIA	and a comment	WC8010486	4/10/2014	4/10/2015	E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYER	\$	500,000
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below		The second secon				E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	500,000
9					To a second seco				
nee	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	1 EQ 1	Attach	ACORD 101 Additional Remarks	s Schedule if more space	a ic required)		BALIFE VERNEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	
Ce	rtificate Holder is an Addi Licy for exclusionary endor	tic	nal	Insured with resp	pect to Comme	rcial Gen	eral Liability on	Ly.	Refer to
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION		nes description de la discription de la manifesta de la manife					
City of Portland 389 Congress Street Portland, ME 04101					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE				
					Anthony Maielli/AJM ather Maiellife				